

Merit Scholar - Study Abroad Approval Form

As a UMBC Merit Scholar you must complete the "Student Information" section of this form and submit electronically to <u>scholarships@umbc.edu</u> for approval.

STUDENT INFORMATION:

Please print clearly – Illegible documents cannot be processed.

Name:	Campus ID:	
Program:		
Semester Abroad:	# of Credits Abroad: _	
Student Signature:		_Date:

You must also include a copy of your Official Study Abroad Budget Form and Acceptance Letter to the Study Abroad Program to this request form.

UMBC SCHOLARSHIPS INFORMATION:

To be completed by the Scholarships Unit Office.

□ Student has submitted all required documentation to the Scholarships Unit.

- □ Student is in good academic standing.
- If applicable, student has been approved by their UMBC department/scholars program to use their scholarship towards study abroad for the indicated semester *Program:* _______ *Approved by:* ______
- □ Student has been approved by the Scholarships Unit to use their scholarship towards study abroad for the indicated semester.

Scholarships Unit Representative Name:	Date:
----------------------------------------	-------

Scholarships Unit Representative Signature:

A decision will be sent to your myUMBC e-mail account within 4-5 business days. Funds from your merit scholarship award may be disbursed prior to your departure abroad once approved.